Chipsmall Limited consists of a professional team with an average of over 10 year of expertise in the distribution
of electronic components. Based in Hongkong, we have already established firm and mutual-benefit business
relationships with customers from,Europe,America and south Asia,supplying obsolete and hard-to-find components
to meet their specific needs.
With the principle of “Quality Parts,Customers Priority,Honest Operation,and Considerate Service”,our business
mainly focus on the distribution of electronic components. Line cards we deal with include
Microchip,ALPS,ROHM,Xilinx,Pulse,ON,Everlight and Freescale. Main products comprise
IC,Modules,Potentiometer,IC Socket,Relay,Connector.Our parts cover such applications as commercial,industrial,

Where “Non Contact” sensing means are impractical.
RPGC DIMENSIONS  In inches (mm)
RPGC ORDERING INFORMATION
LENGTH SENSOR MEASUREMENT ACCURACY
Factors which affect measurement accuracy include Measuring Wheel
accuracy and wear, and material conditions.  Ideally, materials which are hard,
thin and strong provide good readings. Conversely, soft, thick and elastic
materials can present problems in obtaining true readings. The great majority of
these situations, where this effect is consistent, can be compensated for by
applying a multiplier to the output pulse train so as to obtain a corrected
measurement. Count or Rate Indicators with “input scaling” can compensate
for Measuring Wheel wear and material elasticity and compliance errors. In
addition, English/Metric conversions may also be accomplished (See RLC
catalog for more information).
Bulletin No.  RPG/LSC-M
Drawing No.  LP0212
Released  3/03
Tel + 1 (717) 767-6511
Fax + 1 (717) 764-0839
1
MODEL NO. DESCRIPTION PPR PART NUMBER
*200
1 RPGC0001
--
10 RPGC0010
12 RPGC0012
RPGC Rotary Pulse Generator 60 RPGC0060
RPGFC002
--
100 RPGC0100
Flexible Coupling (1" Length) 0.375" - 0.375"
RPGFC
*120 RPGC0120
RPGFC003
RPGC0200
* RPG’s and LSC’s with 120 and 200 PPR outputs employ an internal doubling
circuit and deliver a fixed 50 µsec ±20% output pulse at the leading and trailing